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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Scholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you notice any names that are mispelled, please email the
league secretary.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Ave Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 39 0 100.0 1030 40176 1198 3296
2 4 Muhlenberg 34 5 87.2 923 36015 1079 3044
3 7 Wilson 33 6 84.6 854 33325 997 2816
4 1 Daniel Boone 32 7 82.1 847 33065 1047 2993
5 2 Exeter 25 14 64.1 734 28636 859 2440
6 5 Reading 7 32 17.9 562 21928 657 1838
7 6 Twin Valley 1 38 2.6 516 9296 607 1710

Division2
1 14 Wyomissing 25 14 64.1 743 28978 888 2455
2 11 Hamburg 17½ 21½ 44.9 585 22827 708 1992
3 10 Conrad Weiser 17 22 43.6 624 20611 711 2094
4 13 Schuylkill Valley 15 24 38.5 594 23182 699 1936
5 12 Oley Valley 9½ 29½ 24.4 580 22654 693 1922
6 9 Berks Catholic 9 30 23.1 574 22400 651 1875
7 8 Antietam 9 30 23.1 575 20721 655 1843

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1198 Gov. Mifflin 1079 Muhlenberg 1047 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 3296 Gov. Mifflin 3044 Muhlenberg 2993 Daniel Boone

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 289 Alyssa Breidegam 287 Emily Garl 279 Charlize Wanner
Scratch Series 791 Emily Garl 757 Alyssa Breidegam 740 Sydney Binkley

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Emily Wedemeyer 6780 39 173
Mollie Maggs 7040 39 180
Ellie Everett 2449 19 128
Amanda Marley 6347 36 176
Alyssa Blood 7329 39 187
Bella Morta 695 7 99
Maddie Cunningham 1572 10 157
Sarah Wedemeyer 370 3 123
Amanda Henderson 483 3 161

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Kaitlyn George 5913 39 151
Kyla McMonagle 3999 36 111
Hailee Shollenberger 7292 39 186
Megan Myers 6812 39 174
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Emily Breidegam 7379 35 210
Andria Addis 6740 37 182
Camryn Brown 7064 34 207
Alyssa Breidegam 7746 35 221
Emily Garl 8241 36 228
Catherine Kuberski 2005 12 167
Sara Halligan 1001 6 166
Courtney Lamp 0 0 110
Meagan Werner 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Julia Mengel 7350 39 188
Teresa Reed 4903 36 136
Bryanna Rader 7470 39 191
Charlize Wanner 8328 39 213
Mackenzie Schlegel 7478 38 196
Alexis Cheeseman 486 4 121
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Daniela Toribio 3123 26 120
Mercedezs Espin 2599 23 113
Bryanna Vasquez 3193 29 110
Xiomara Dominguez 4630 37 125
Laura Rivera 1741 18 96
Darlin Jeronimo 3534 32 110
Ailean Santana 2615 25 104
Yaire Santos 53 1 53

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Kayla Keegan 2961 33 89
Sylivia Klimachefsky 2332 21 111
Kylie Powell 2787 30 92
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Sydney Binkley 8350 39 214
Hannah Katein 2389 21 113
Sarena Skaf 6616 39 169
Mackenzie Becker 6263 35 178
Tori Nolan 6847 35 195
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Madisen Engler 0 0 110
Nichole Gebhard 4178 36 116
Sydney Hodgson 4176 36 116
Sonia Medina 0 0 110
Emma Motze 4447 36 123

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Francesca Logozzo 2268 27 84
Emmanuela Alaimo 4273 33 129
Quinn Himmelberger 4455 36 123
Mollie Helstrom 3785 33 114
Alexa Junikiewicz 4202 36 116
Kaitlyn Munter 2427 21 115

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Jazmine Gonzalez 2562 24 106
Mckenzie Heller 2228 24 92
Mackenzie Donnetelli 4164 36 115
Jillian Urand 3797 30 126
Brandi Krick 7177 39 184
VACANT 0 0 110
Alexandria Gonzalez 1445 15 96

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Jillian Wesner 4284 33 129
Trinity Thornton 212 3 70
Sarah Smith 3869 35 110
Venus Miller 4060 36 112
Veronica Heckman 3409 23 148
Alexys Mateo 780 8 97
Kayla Galarza 1405 13 108
Cheyenne Blankenbiller 2741 24 114
Archer Thomas 419 4 104
Cassandra Mull 1238 12 103
Courtney Merkel 410 4 102

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Gillian Allen 3961 39 101
Samantha Allen 4694 39 120
Samantha Grant 4681 39 120
Emily Blackmon 4698 36 130
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Olyvia Bainbridge 5065 39 129
Kimberlee Lopez 3936 39 100
Aubree Hoster 2365 39 60
Heather LaFaver 4409 33 133
Bristol Long 6747 39 173

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Cerys Stratton-Brown 4439 36 123
Lily Reck 3690 21 175
Kaiya Keister 5712 39 146
Hannah Burkholder 6697 39 171
Sophia Faust 5933 36 164
Ariana Davis 874 9 97
Lizzie Luyben 643 6 107

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Emily Garl Gov. Mifflin 8241 36 228.92
Alyssa Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 7746 35 221.31
Sydney Binkley Wilson 8350 39 214.10
Charlize Wanner Muhlenberg 8328 39 213.54
Emily Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 7379 35 210.83
Camryn Brown Gov. Mifflin 7064 34 207.76
Mackenzie Schlegel Muhlenberg 7478 38 196.79
Tori Nolan Wilson 6847 35 195.63
Bryanna Rader Muhlenberg 7470 39 191.54
Julia Mengel Muhlenberg 7350 39 188.46
Alyssa Blood Daniel Boone 7329 39 187.92

Hailee Shollenberger Exeter 7292 39 186.97
Brandi Krick Conrad Weiser 7177 39 184.03
Andria Addis Gov. Mifflin 6740 37 182.16
Mollie Maggs Daniel Boone 7040 39 180.51
Mackenzie Becker Wilson 6263 35 178.94
Amanda Marley Daniel Boone 6347 36 176.31
Lily Reck Wyomissing 3690 21 175.71
Megan Myers Exeter 6812 39 174.67
Emily Wedemeyer Daniel Boone 6780 39 173.85
Bristol Long Schuylkill Valley 6747 39 173.00
Hannah Burkholder Wyomissing 6697 39 171.72
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Sarena Skaf Wilson 6616 39 169.64
Catherine Kuberski Gov. Mifflin 2005 12 167.08
Sara Halligan Gov. Mifflin 1001 6 166.83
Sophia Faust Wyomissing 5933 36 164.81
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 483 3 161.00
Maddie Cunningham Daniel Boone 1572 10 157.20
Kaitlyn George Exeter 5913 39 151.62
Veronica Heckman Hamburg 3409 23 148.22
Kaiya Keister Wyomissing 5712 39 146.46
Teresa Reed Muhlenberg 4903 36 136.19
Heather LaFaver Schuylkill Valley 4409 33 133.61
Emily Blackmon Oley Valley 4698 36 130.50
Olyvia Bainbridge Schuylkill Valley 5065 39 129.87
Jillian Wesner Hamburg 4284 33 129.82
Emmanuela Alaimo Berks Catholic 4273 33 129.48
Ellie Everett Daniel Boone 2449 19 128.89
Jillian Urand Conrad Weiser 3797 30 126.57
Xiomara Dominguez Reading 4630 37 125.14
Quinn Himmelberger Berks Catholic 4455 36 123.75
Emma Motze Antietam 4447 36 123.53
Sarah Wedemeyer Daniel Boone 370 3 123.33
Cerys Stratton-Brown Wyomissing 4439 36 123.31
Alexis Cheeseman Muhlenberg 486 4 121.50
Samantha Allen Oley Valley 4694 39 120.36
Daniela Toribio Reading 3123 26 120.12
Samantha Grant Oley Valley 4681 39 120.03
Alexa Junikiewicz Berks Catholic 4202 36 116.72
Nichole Gebhard Antietam 4178 36 116.06
Sydney Hodgson Antietam 4176 36 116.00
Mackenzie Donnetelli Conrad Weiser 4164 36 115.67
Kaitlyn Munter Berks Catholic 2427 21 115.57
Mollie Helstrom Berks Catholic 3785 33 114.70
Cheyenne Blankenbiller Hamburg 2741 24 114.21

Hannah Katein Wilson 2389 21 113.76
Mercedezs Espin Reading 2599 23 113.00
Venus Miller Hamburg 4060 36 112.78
Kyla McMonagle Exeter 3999 36 111.08
Sylivia Klimachefsky Twin Valley 2332 21 111.05
Sarah Smith Hamburg 3869 35 110.54
Darlin Jeronimo Reading 3534 32 110.44
Bryanna Vasquez Reading 3193 29 110.10
Kayla Galarza Hamburg 1405 13 108.08
Lizzie Luyben Wyomissing 643 6 107.17
Jazmine Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 2562 24 106.75
Archer Thomas Hamburg 419 4 104.75
Ailean Santana Reading 2615 25 104.60
Cassandra Mull Hamburg 1238 12 103.17
Courtney Merkel Hamburg 410 4 102.50
Gillian Allen Oley Valley 3961 39 101.56
Kimberlee Lopez Schuylkill Valley 3936 39 100.92
Bella Morta Daniel Boone 695 7 99.29
Alexys Mateo Hamburg 780 8 97.50
Ariana Davis Wyomissing 874 9 97.11
Laura Rivera Reading 1741 18 96.72
Alexandria Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 1445 15 96.33
Kylie Powell Twin Valley 2787 30 92.90
Mckenzie Heller Conrad Weiser 2228 24 92.83
Kayla Keegan Twin Valley 2961 33 89.73
Francesca Logozzo Berks Catholic 2268 27 84.00
Trinity Thornton Hamburg 212 3 70.67
Aubree Hoster Schuylkill Valley 2365 39 60.64
Yaire Santos Reading 53 1 53.00
Madisen Engler Antietam 0 0
Sonia Medina Antietam 0 0
Courtney Lamp Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Meagan Werner Gov. Mifflin 0 0
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